
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Mid-Atlantic District International Preliminary Quartet Contest
SPEBSQSA, Inc., Parsippany, New Jersey, March 13, 1999

                                                                             SUB  PREV TOTAL
FINALS                       SONGS                              MUS PRE SNG TOTAL PTS. SCORE

 1 BSQ                       The Man In The Moon And Me         255 253 254  1525 1561 3086
                             Honey Suckle Rose                  256 254 253
 2 The Bay Rum Runners       That Old Feeling                   249 242 241  1432 1454 2886
                             All Of Me                          230 233 237
 3 Northeast Connection      Brown Eyes                         246 242 235  1450 1412 2862
                             My Wonderful One                   252 235 240
 4 Casino                    So Long Sally                      233 231 222  1369 1400 2769
                             I Can't Give You Anything But Love 236 229 218
 5 Hit Parade                WhyNotSayGoodbyeTheWayWeSaidHello  241 221 224  1382 1317 2699
                             JeepersCreepers/ThemThereEyesMedly 240 228 228

 6 Runaway Sound             Birth Of The Blues                 224 219 223  1341 1337 2678
                             Red-Head/Red-Headed Mama Medley    230 221 224
 7 Vanguard                  Pal Of My Cradle Days              223 211 215  1309 1366 2675
                             I've Heard That Song Before        227 215 218
 8 5th Element               Show Me The Way To Go Home         235 229 212  1339 1328 2667
                             Mona Lisa                          229 218 216
 9 City Slickers             Where The Southern Roses Grow      234 230 230  1357 1298 2655
                             Just Because/Shine Medley          228 214 221
10 New Vintage               Tumbled Down Shack In Athlone      225 219 216  1321 1320 2641
                             Floatin'ToCottonTown/AlabamyMedley 227 218 216

11 Runnin' Wild              The Little Boy                     220 220 225  1319 1264 2583
                             That Slippery Slide Trombone       220 217 217

SEMI-FINALS

 1 BSQ                       Fly Me To The Moon                 260 272 251  1561    0 1561
                             How Deep Is The Ocean              259 268 251
 2 The Bay Rum Runners       Blue Turning Grey Over You         245 249 243  1454    0 1454
                             I'm Beginning To See The Light     236 243 238
 3 Northeast Connection      I'd Rather Be Blue                 237 239 234  1412    0 1412
                             Old Roses                          238 235 229
 4 Casino                    When I Lost You                    236 230 236  1400    0 1400
                             Way Down Yonder In New Orleans     237 228 233
 5 Vanguard                  Can't You Hear Me Calling Caroline 228 217 227  1366    0 1366
                             Roses Of Picardy                   237 223 234

 6 Runaway Sound             Oh, How I Miss You Tonight         223 224 218  1337    0 1337
                             Who's Sorry Now                    228 224 220
 7 5th Element               Birth Of The Blues                 216 235 229  1328    0 1328
                             Sweetheart Of Sigma Chi            202 225 221
 8 New Vintage               I Miss Mother Most Of All          216 224 208  1320    0 1320
                             Red, Red Robin Goes Bobbin' Along  226 230 216
 9 Hit Parade                Dancing Cheek to Cheek             229 207 226  1317    0 1317
                             One Rose That's Left In My Heart   226 208 221
10 City Slickers             Love's Old Sweet Song              212 221 215  1298    0 1298
                             Let The Rest Of The World Go By    212 216 222

11 Runnin' Wild              Nancy/Them There Eyes Medley       198 214 222  1264    0 1264
                             Pal Of My Cradle Days              201 214 215

  The following will represent the Mid-Atlantic District in Anaheim, CA in June 1999: BSQ,
     Casino, and The Bay Rum Runners.
  The following will represent the Northeastern District in Anaheim, CA in June 1999:
     Northeast Connection.
  Main Street Four is the 1999 Senior Quartet Champion.

  PANEL:  ADMINISTRATOR        MUSIC             PRESENTATION            SINGING
       C. Harner-MAD        G. Cokeroft-SUN      S. Janes-NED         B. Biffle-RMD
       B. Cullen-MAD        D. Driscoll-SWD      C. Keil-MAD          P. DeBar-FWD
                            R. Hopkins-SLD       D. Thomas-MAD        D. Naumann-LOL


